
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Preds

1 WP Summary -- Vendor written 95 days Mon 2/9/04 Fri 6/18/04

2 Start project 0 days Thu 3/4/04 Thu 3/4/04

3 ENVISION: DEFINE OBJECTIVES 13 days Thu 3/4/04 Mon 3/22/04

4 Prepare for sponsor & key SME meetings 2 days Thu 3/4/04 Fri 3/5/04 2

5 Meet with sponsor/key SME 2 days Mon 3/8/04 Tue 3/9/04 4

6 Create problem/solution/benefit matrix 1 day Mon 3/8/04 Mon 3/8/04 4

7 Create outline 3 days Tue 3/9/04 Thu 3/11/04 6

8 SME outline review 3 days Fri 3/12/04 Tue 3/16/04 7

9 Incorporate SME outline review revisions 1 day Wed 3/17/04 Wed 3/17/04 8

10 Outline architecture review 2 days Thu 3/18/04 Fri 3/19/04 9

11 Incorporate architecture review revisions 1 day Mon 3/22/04 Mon 3/22/04 10

12 Outline complete 0 days Mon 3/22/04 Mon 3/22/04 11,6,8,10

13 PLAN 15 days Thu 3/4/04 Wed 3/24/04

14 Create & baseline project plan in PWA 1 day Thu 3/4/04 Thu 3/4/04 2

15 Identify writer 5 days Mon 3/8/04 Fri 3/12/04 4

16 Schedule kickoff meeting 1 day Wed 3/10/04 Wed 3/10/04 5

17 Kickoff meeting & doc plan signoff 1 day Tue 3/23/04 Tue 3/23/04 5,12,16

18 Kickoff meeting complete 0 days Tue 3/23/04 Tue 3/23/04 12,17

19 Schedule interviews 1 day Wed 3/24/04 Wed 3/24/04 17

20 Schedule paper reviews 1 day Wed 3/24/04 Wed 3/24/04 17

21 BUILD: RESEARCH & DEVELOP 5 days Mon 3/22/04 Fri 3/26/04

22 Research preparation 3 days Mon 3/22/04 Wed 3/24/04 8,15FS+1 wk

23 Prepare interview questions 1 day Thu 3/25/04 Thu 3/25/04 22

24 Review questions 1 day Fri 3/26/04 Fri 3/26/04 23

25 RELEASE: COMPLETE FIRST DRAFT 20 days Wed 3/31/04 Tue 4/27/04

26 Interview key SMEs 5 days Wed 3/31/04 Tue 4/6/04 24,17,19FS+4 days

27 Interview secondary SMEs 5 days Wed 4/7/04 Tue 4/13/04 26

28 Write first draft (build 1) 5 days Wed 4/14/04 Tue 4/20/04 27

29 Showcase build review 1 day Wed 4/21/04 Wed 4/21/04 28

30 Write first draft (build b) 5 days Wed 4/21/04 Tue 4/27/04 28

31 First draft complete 0 days Tue 4/27/04 Tue 4/27/04 28,26,30

32 RELEASE: COMPLETE SECOND DRAFT 8 days Wed 4/28/04 Fri 5/7/04

33 Architecture review 2 days Wed 4/28/04 Thu 4/29/04 31

34 Incorporate arcitecture review changes 1 day Fri 4/30/04 Fri 4/30/04 33

35 Developmental/line edit 2 days Mon 5/3/04 Tue 5/4/04 34

36 Incorporate developmental/line edit revisions 1 day Wed 5/5/04 Wed 5/5/04 35

37 Showcase PM review 1 day Thu 5/6/04 Thu 5/6/04 36

38 Incorporate Showcase PM revisions 1 day Fri 5/7/04 Fri 5/7/04 37

39 Second draft complete 0 days Fri 5/7/04 Fri 5/7/04 38

40 RELEASE: COMPLETE TECHNICAL REVIEW DRAFT 11 days Mon 5/10/04 Mon 5/24/04

41 Key SME review 2 days Mon 5/10/04 Tue 5/11/0432

42 Incorporate key SME feedback 1 day Wed 5/12/04 Wed 5/12/04 41

43 SME Technical review 3 days Thu 5/13/04 Mon 5/17/04 32,42

44 SME Technical review received 0 days Mon 5/17/04 Mon 5/17/04 43

45 Incorporate SME technical review revisions 3 days Tue 5/18/04 Thu 5/20/04 44

46 Copyedit 1 day Fri 5/21/04 Fri 5/21/04 45

47 Incorporate copyedit revisions 1 day Mon 5/24/04 Mon 5/24/04 46

48 RELEASE: COMPLETE FINAL REVIEW DRAFT 8 days Tue 5/25/04 Thu 6/3/04

49 Showcase PM review 1 day Tue 5/25/04 Tue 5/25/04 40

50 Incorporate Showcase PM revisions 1 day Wed 5/26/04 Wed 5/26/04 49

51 Final SME review 3 days Thu 5/27/04 Mon 5/31/04 50

52 Final SME review received 0 days Mon 5/31/04 Mon 5/31/04 51
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Preds

53 Incorporate final SME revisions 3 days Tue 6/1/04 Thu 6/3/04 51

54 DEPLOY: FINALIZE AND SIGNOFF PUB DRAFT 11 days Fri 6/4/04 Fri 6/18/04

55 Showcase review 1 day Fri 6/4/04 Fri 6/4/04 53

56 Incorporate Showcase revisions 1 day Mon 6/7/04 Mon 6/7/04 55

57 Sponsor signoff 3 days Tue 6/8/04 Thu 6/10/04 56

58 Sponsor signoff received 0 days Thu 6/10/04 Thu 6/10/04 57

59 Incorporate Sponsor revisions/final proof pass 2 days Fri 6/11/04 Mon 6/14/04 58

60 Legal & security review and incorporation 1 day Tue 6/15/04 Tue 6/15/04 59

61 Showcase publication scrub 1 day Wed 6/16/04 Wed 6/16/04 60

62 Publication scrub 1 day Thu 6/17/04 Thu 6/17/04 61

63 Publish 1 day Fri 6/18/04 Fri 6/18/04 62

64 Post-project review 1 day Mon 2/9/04 Mon 2/9/04

65 Project complete 0 days Fri 6/18/04 Fri 6/18/04 54
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